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1996HX Base Yr

493 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,191 106.7970 119.61 262,066 1972 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 2028

BAS 720 100 720 55,977

BAS 1,308 100 1,308 101,693

FOP 76 30 23 1,788

FSP 240 40 96 7,464

FST 80 55 44 3,421

2,424 2,191 170,343
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 12 18 216.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

18,416

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 210.00 224.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


